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LICENSE
NUMBER

11355

11981

12*1-28

1260<>

12(^12

13306

13537

13738

1U018

li|0l|0

1UOU7

^_ll4,U7

1^7if1

1^809

1^998

1507?

17009

17^

17688

18621

18624

_JL87_J2P__

18820

\

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Koger

KOOB

Kozma

Koon

Knnn

Koon

Koon

Koon

Koon

Koon

Xoon

Koon

Koontz

Koon

Koon

Koon

Kodek

Koontz

Koon

Koon

Koon

Koch

Koon

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Harold

North, S. C.
DermiB William
Lexington, S.C.

Peter Michael
W«st Cn1nmh1a tS.

Clifford Odell.J|
West Columbia. S.
Steven BflTiton

Lexinffton. S. C.
Clarence Lee
West Cola., S. (
George Allison

Lexington , S . C .

>Iame_s_MichaeJ.
Columbia. S.C.

Albert Ray, Jr.
Chapln, S1^ C.

Tony Kevin
Ward , a. C.

'1'onv Koval
Seluds. 6.^.
Jacob Irby,Jr«.

Ti^mnJ S, H,

John Roeer
Cayce, S.C.
Ray Glenn
Chapin, S.C.

Timothy Claude
Gilbert, S.C,
Jerry Richardson
Irmo, S.C.

Jerry Wayne
West Cola. ,S.C.

.Tohn Rnger

Gaston, S.C.

Jimmie Dale
Irmo, S.C.

Danny Adam

Lexington
Jerry Lee

P-rriRpoj-^ -^y

Robert Michael
Lexington

Claude Car-rol 1

CTiapin

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mack

Kite

Youtnans
C.

b. Edwards
C.

Wingard

Builard

Dooley

f^hf^ar-er

Aeatins

Shepherd

KB n Irs

Ashby

Harjcingioa_

Miller

Willi ams

Wallace

Cox

Gantt

De loach

Matthews

Gurley

Drn-n

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Leila Mae
Swansea, S.C.

Janice Dianne
Lexington, S.C.
Alice Julia
Cayce, S. C.
Anita Janet

L»T 1 npt-^n , S . C .
Jennie Belinda
Lexineton, S. C.
Claudia

W. Cola., S. C

Deborah Lynn
Lexington , S . C .

Martha Sue

rnluTnbiSjS.C-

Susan Marie
Chapin, SC

JJebra Ann

-Datesburp-P SU

Paula Jesn

rtfi-hp.!=;VM-lI»g RH

Pearl MRrie
Irmo S r-

Sarah Ellen
Greensboro, N.C.
Sandra Keith

West Cola, S.C.
Paula Joyce

Lexington S.C.
Gwendolyn Sue
Co3a,S_C.
Harriette Lynn
West Cola., S.C.

Breads Wsll

Havden. Alabama
Rhoflen H.

Lexington , S . C .

Age of
Man

ABC o[
Woman

22

20
21

23
21

20
22

?0

21

17
25

.22

18

18

22

21

21
21

J?l

16

??
1H

?fS
60

26

^
23
19
18
19
21
18
31

23

?9
31

33

40
0 T

Catherine June - OA

Lexington

Wanda Ann

Rebecca Jo
Lexington

Vor^ Tr-i_s

We^G-t- nnlnrnViT^

23

21

30
2£
2i

5R

4fi

w
White

C
Colored

C

W

W

M

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

_HL_

W

W

W

W

1

W

W

vr

jf

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul

«ay
May
Jul

_Aug.
Aug

Aug

Day

30
1
28

29
13
I*
29
<>
5
6

Julyl3
July

Vwr

19$9
1V69
1970
1970

1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972

1. Date of Marriage

Month

_Jlll

Jux
Jul
Aus
May
May

Aug

-Jmg.
Aug

Aug
Jul

^ 197^ Ju
October
Oct

•T^n
Tar)

June
June

June
Jnn*»

.Tnqp

Jtinp

«Iiil_

_^Jil_

Apr
Apr

May...
May

.Tnl y

July

AUK

Aug
Sept
Sept

Feb

eb

Jnn

_jSin_
Jun_

Jnn

Jul
Aug

Sop

S^p

24

?4

7^
1'
11

1 <

?^

P

?^

19

?0
25
26

?^
2lf

?^

h26

20, 7 £ Oct
1972

1Q73

1073

197^
1973

} 1Q7-

1Q73
1973
1Q7^

197^
1<?7^
197^
197^

197^
197^
lQ7lf

197lf
21 1971-
2^ 1974

28 J 197 e
29

23
P^

7fi

28

?7

7R

31
1

S

6

1976

1977
1977

197 R

1978

1Q7R

1Q7
1978

1978

1Q78

1Q7R

Nov
Fte"h

Feb..

June
July

Day

X

lil

•n
7
15
i?
7
11
21

2 < j

2ll
1 2
29

10

17

?0
30

S J

Jun<5 21

•^une

June.
CiJUlj

_Jjil_

Jul
Apr

-June
May
May
Aue
Aug
Sept

2(

?R
" 2

PO

?D

R6,
10

?*f
?9

if
6

Year

196S

196V

uJ22.Q
1970
1971
1971
1971
1971

^9_Z1
1971
1972

k 191
1972

1972

1973

TQ73

1973

L973

I 197

i> IQV

1973
1973

1973
1Q73

197̂
1Q7U

1971*
197^
1974

197if
1+ 1971-•^ i

Sftpt- ^ 1Q7U

Hov

Nov

Mar
Mar

JUT

^ILU

Jni
R -Till

Aug
Aug

Slap

S^p

6| 1976

9
3

h

is
1 S

17
19
22

q
1 ^

1976

1977
1977

19̂ a_
1£Z£_
1Q7R

1Q7R
1978
1978

1Q7B
1Q7R

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Everett Chanc
Swansea, S. C.
Rev. Garth L. Hill
Lexington, S. C.
Hev. David B.Watki
Bichland County, 3,
Hev. M. B. Lamb

Lexington, S. C.
Sev Carl Bloom
Lexington Cty.S.C.
H. Ray tiara
Probate Judge

2Lexington CTCy. S. fl
Rev. R. Earl Mccombs

Lexinaton Co.
Rev. Robt.W.Carswei:
RftV_ W_,T-Crnrjh;=in

RinVilartr] P.n.

Rev. E. A. Dasher

Ti^xl n^jf^n ^o
Hev. L.L. Swypei-t-,

•^a I n d a Co
R*^V O M Mor-aan

Lexinaton Co.
Ruth W«]snn,TJ,P. fo

Lo^x-i ngt.nri r^.

,R. Lucius Junmer... .
T N. .P . . fo r_S .C .
L^Tnngt.nn Ho,

R^v F R Bryant
Richland Co.
Rev. James H. L!AC

LexinEton Co.
Rev. Mel vi n "F!. Ami

Ti-^xingt-^n Co
Rev William Solom
Richland Cty

John Land Johnson
Lexinetonf S.C.

_LeEoy C_. Bj^iwn_^^
Hanpst-.on

REMARKS
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C.

Consent of moth
Joyce A.winsard
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Jr.

C n n ^ ^ f f if •T-'tb^r
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REV. Honr-y N. &ranf+-

• Prv-isp^rity 3-. ^^
Lawrence G. Haynes,
Lexington, County (I

R«V Douglas O. Nei*

T^xincpton S . *"" .

NP FOR SC
ed Bank)

rton

r

.. j


